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DRAUGHTDRAUGHT

AMSTEL

CARLSBERG

HEINEKEN

STELLA

HOEGAARDEN

BUDWEISER

BIRRA MORETTI

MAGNERS

GUINNESS

191

191

229

229

-

229

229

-

-

BOTTLEDBOTTLED

AMSTEL

AMSTEL LIGHT

CARLSBERG

HEINEKEN

BUDWEISER

CORONA

ASAHI

37

37

37

39

39

39

39

RED WINERED WINE

FRONTERA 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

VISTAÑA 

SYRAH, SANTA CAROLINA, CHILE

49 / 199

49 / 199

WHITE WINEWHITE WINE

FRONTERA 

SAUVIGNON OR CHARDONNAY

PINOT GRIGIO 

ITALY

49 / 199

55 / 229

ROSÈ WINEROSÈ WINE

FRONTERA 

CHILE

49 / 199

SPARKLING WINESPARKLING WINE

PROSECCO 

ITALY

55 / 229

VODKAVODKA

KETEL ONE

ABSOLUT BLUE

GREY GOOSE

49 / 999

55 / 1100

69 / 1600

GINGIN

TANQUERAY

BOMBAY 

GORDON'S PINK 

HENDRICKS

MONKEY 47

49 / 999

49 / 999

49 / 999

55 / 1100

55 / -

RUMRUM

BACARDI WHITE

BACARDI BLACK

CAPTAIN MORGAN

SPICE 

49 / 999

49 / 999

55 / 1100

COGNACCOGNAC
HENNESSY VS

COURVOISIER

59

59

TEQUILATEQUILA

EL JIMADOR SILVER

PATRON SILVER

PATRON CAFE XO

49 / 999

55 / 1100

55 / 1100

SCOTCH BLENDEDSCOTCH BLENDED

AMERICANAMERICAN

JACK DANIEL'S

JIM BEAM

MAKER'S MARK 

55 / 1100

55 / 1100

69 / 1600 

IRISHIRISH
JAMESON

BUSHMILLS 

55 / 1100

69 / 1600

FAMOUS GROUSE

JW BLACK LABEL

CHIVAS 12Y

49 /  999

55 / 1100

59 / 1500

SCOTCHSCOTCH

GLENMORANGIE 10Y

GLENLIVET 12Y

MACALLAN

GLENFIDDICH

59 / 1500

69 / 1700

69 / 1700

69 / 1700

COCKTAILSCOCKTAILS

FRENCH KISS

VODKA, RASPBERRY LIQUEUR, APPLE JUICE

BUFFALO MARY

VODKA, LEMON JUICE, SALT & PEPPER,

WORCESTERSHIRE, TABASCO SAUCE, TOMATO

JUICE

WHISKEY SOUR

WHISKEY, LEMON JUICE, SUGAR, ANGOSTURA

BITTER

AMARETTO SOUR

AMARETTO LIQUEUR,  LEMON JUICE

DAY AT THE BEACH 

RUM, MALIBU, AMARETTO, ORANGE JUICE,

GRENADINE

DAIQUIRI

RUM, TRIPLE SEC, LEMON JUICE

OLD FASHIONED

WHISKEY, ANGOSTURA BITTER

LONG ISLAND ELECTRIC

VODKA, GIN, RUM, TEQUILA, BLUE CURACAO,

7UP, LEMON JUICE

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

VODKA, GIN, RUM, TEQUILA, COLA, TRIPLE SEC,

LEMON JUICE

BULLFROG

VODKA, GIN, RUM, TEQUILA, BLUE CURACAO,

REDBULL, LEMON JUICE

PIÑA COLADA

RUM, MALIBU, PINEAPPLE JUICE, MILK, COCONUT

SYRUP

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS &ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS &ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS &

INCLUSIVE OF 7% AU FEE & 5% VATINCLUSIVE OF 7% AU FEE & 5% VATINCLUSIVE OF 7% AU FEE & 5% VAT

25

25

29

29

29

29

29

29

-

45

45

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

129

129

139

139

-

139

139

-

-



DOO DOO

VODKA, LEMON JUICE, TABASCO 

BLUE KAMIKAZE

VODKA, BLUE CURACAO, LEMON JUICE

B52

KAHLUA, BAILEYS, TRIPLE SEC

BRAIN DAMAGE

PEACH SCHNAPPS, BAILEYS,

GRENADINE

JAGERMEISTER

JAGER BOMB

JAGERMEISTER, RED BULL

DAY AT THE BEACH

VODKA, PEACH SCHNAPPS, ORANGE

JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE

COLD FIRE

TEQUILA, LEMON JUICE, GINGER

BABY GUINNESS

BAILEYS, KAHLUA

happy
h o u r

DAILYDAILY

12-8P M12-8P M

SHOTSSHOTSSHOTS OR PITCHERSOR PITCHERSOR PITCHERS

SHOTSSHOTS

SINGLE          |        45

PITCHERPITCHER

1 LITER     |     159

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

VODKA, GIN, RUM, TEQUILA, TRIPLE

SEC, COLA, LEMON JUICE

LONG ISLAND ELECTRIC

VODKA, GIN, RUM, TEQUILA, BLUE

CURACAO, 7UP, LEMON JUICE

BULLFROG

VODKA, GIN, RUM, TEQUILA, BLUE

CURACAO, REDBULL, LEMON JUICE

CUBA LIBRE

RUM, COKE

GIN TONIC

GIN, TONIC

TRIPLE M'sTRIPLE M'sTRIPLE M's
MOJITOSMOJITOS 55

CLASSIC

RUM, LEMON JUICE, LEMON, MINT, SODA WATER

PASSION FRUIT 

RUM, LEMON JUICE, LEMON, MINT, SODA WATER, PASSION FRUIT

SYRUP

STRAWBERRY 
RUM, LEMON JUICE, LEMON, MINT, SODA WATER, STRAWBERRY

PUREE

CHERRY LIME

RUM, LEMON JUICE, LEMON, MINT, SODA WATER, CHERRY SYRUP 

MARGARITASMARGARITAS 55

CLASSIC
TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LEMON JUICE

PASSION FRUIT 
TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC,PASSION FRUIT SYRUP, LEMON

STRAWBERRY 
TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, STRAWBERRY, LEMON

KIWI
TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LEMON JUICE, KIWI SYRUP

MARTINISMARTINIS

PASSION FRUIT
VODKA, PASSION FRUIT SYRUP, LEMON JUICE

ESPRESSO
VODKA, KAHLÚA, ESPRESSO SHOT

STRAWBERRY 
VODKA, STRAWBERRY SYRUP, LEMON JUICE

APPLE
VODKA, BOLS APPLE SOUR, LEMON JUICE

55ShareableShareable
AED199

BOTTLEDBOTTLED

DRAUGHTDRAUGHT   

BEER
2727

2929

SPIRITS
VODKA | RUM | GINVODKA | RUM | GIN

| WHISKEY| TEQUILA| WHISKEY| TEQUILA
2929

WINES
HOUSE RED | WHITEHOUSE RED | WHITE

| ROSE| ROSE

2929

COCKTAILS
MARTINI | LONG ISLANDMARTINI | LONG ISLAND     ||

MOJITO | MARGARITA |MOJITO | MARGARITA |

BULLFROG |PINACOLADABULLFROG |PINACOLADA   

3333

STARTERS
ONION RINGSONION RINGS

POPCORN CHICKENPOPCORN CHICKEN

BREADED JALAPEÑOSBREADED JALAPEÑOS

BREADED PICKLESBREADED PICKLES

LOADED TEXMEX FRIESLOADED TEXMEX FRIES

TACOS
BY PIECEBY PIECE       ||         1919

BEEF | CHICKEN | BUFFALOBEEF | CHICKEN | BUFFALO

WINGS
BY PIECEBY PIECE       ||     6.996.99

TRADITIONAL | BONELESSTRADITIONAL | BONELESS

SLIDERS
BY PIECEBY PIECE       ||       1919

CHICKEN | BEEFCHICKEN | BEEF

2626

2626

2626

2626

2929

ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS & INCLUSIVEALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS & INCLUSIVEALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS & INCLUSIVE

OF 7% AU FEE & 5% VATOF 7% AU FEE & 5% VATOF 7% AU FEE & 5% VAT

5 SHOTS


